
Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 1 03/27/2022

Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top Points
AS - A Street TRUE 0.000

1 2010 Porsche Cayman AS 52 52.288 42.928 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 Jeffrey Osborn 2011 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 77 54.187 44.488 -1.559 -1.559 9650 FALSE 0.000
3 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 71 55.951 45.936 -1.448 -3.007 9345 FALSE 0.000

4 2009 Chevrolet Corvette AS 21 56.852 46.675 -0.74 -3.747 9197 FALSE 0.000
5 2006 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 7 58.35 47.905 -1.23 -4.977 8961 FALSE 0.000

BS - B Street TRUE 0.000
1 2020 Audi Rs3 BS 171 52.153 42.661 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 2020 Audi Rs3 BS 71 53.991 44.165 -1.503 -1.503 9660 FALSE 0.000
3 Nick White 2015 BMW M3 BS 84 54.829 44.85 -0.685 -2.189 9512 FALSE 0.000
4 2022 Toyota Supra A91-CF Edition BS 32 56.355 46.098 -1.248 -3.437 9254 FALSE 0.000
5 Jim Nixon 1995 Chevrolet Corvette BS 35 DNF DNF N/A N/A 0 FALSE 0.000

CS - C Street TRUE 0.000
1 Derek Hicks CS 3 51.707 41.883 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 Michael Ball CS 19 52.14 42.233 -0.351 -0.351 9917 FALSE 0.000
3 Julio Serra CS 66 53.769 43.553 -1.319 -1.67 9617 FALSE 0.000
4 CS 44 55.351 44.834 -1.281 -2.952 9342 FALSE 0.000

5 Patrick Rice CS 16 61.811 50.067 -5.233 -8.184 8365 FALSE 0.000
DS - D Street TRUE 0.000

1 DS 7 52.25 42.166 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 2020 Subaru WRX DS 96 53.684 43.323 -1.157 -1.157 9733 FALSE 0.000
3 Jeffrey Martin 2021 Honda Civic Type R DS 77 54.686 44.132 -0.809 -1.966 9555 FALSE 0.000
4 2022 Subaru BRZ DS 28 56.973 45.977 -1.846 -3.811 9171 FALSE 0.000
5 2020 Toyota 86 DS 54 57.767 46.618 -0.641 -4.452 9045 FALSE 0.000

6 DS 141 59.245 47.811 -1.193 -5.645 8819 FALSE 0.000
7 2017 Subaru BRZ DS 41 59.514 48.028 -0.217 -5.862 8779 FALSE 0.000

ES - E Street TRUE 0.000
1 Patrick Dent ES 129 51.634 40.894 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 ES 13 52.963 41.947 -1.053 -1.053 9749 FALSE 0.000

3 ES 29 53.498 42.37 -0.424 -1.476 9652 FALSE 0.000
4 ES 66 54.655 43.287 -0.916 -2.393 9447 FALSE 0.000
5 Kelly Smith ES 113 55.446 43.913 -0.626 -3.019 9312 FALSE 0.000
6 ES 99 55.953 44.315 -0.402 -3.421 9228 FALSE 0.000
7 Emilia Wright ES 92 57.077 45.205 -0.89 -4.311 9046 FALSE 0.000

FS - F Street TRUE 0.000

1 FS 50 49.102 39.969 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 Alex Osborn 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 127 53.111 43.232 -3.263 -3.263 9245 FALSE 0.000
3 2015 Dodge Challenger FS 12 54.065 44.009 -0.777 -4.04 9082 FALSE 0.000
4 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 27 55.187 44.922 -0.913 -4.953 8897 FALSE 0.000
5 Samantha Young FS 150 55.965 45.556 -0.633 -5.586 8774 FALSE 0.000
6 DJ Runyon FS 86 56.447 45.948 -0.392 -5.979 8699 TRUE -0.553

7 FS 71 57.126 46.501 -0.553 -6.532 8595 FALSE -0.553
8 2018 BMW 330e FS 22 59.069 48.082 -1.582 -8.113 8313 FALSE -0.553
9 2004 Ford Mustang FS 64 63.888 52.005 -3.923 -12.036 7686 FALSE -0.553

10 FS 13 68.763 55.973 -3.968 -16.004 7141 FALSE -0.553
GS - G Street TRUE 0.000

1 Chris Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GS 19 55.343 43.942 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 2006 BMW 325 Ci GS 76 64.69 51.364 -7.422 -7.422 8555 FALSE 0.000

GSL - G Street Ladies TRUE 0.000
1 April Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GSL 29 54.91 43.599 10000 FALSE 0.000

HS - H Street TRUE 0.000
1 2018 BMW i3 HS 71 51.215 40.255 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 Tyler Lee HS 25 52.904 41.583 -1.328 -1.328 9681 FALSE 0.000

Pos

Robert Fullriede

Adrian Sweetwood
Michael McGinnis

Matt Khong

Dan Rolley
Chris Rolley

Adam Buffa

2021 Mazda Miata
2019 Mazda Miata
2011 Mazda Miata

John Tinsley 2008 Mazda MX-5 Miata
2019 Mazda MX5 Miata RF

Greg Bouh 2021 Honda Type Arghhh
Kevin Minton

Nathan Kowalski
Scott Landgraf

Abdullah Rehman 2017 Subaru Brz
Jon Lapinski

1999 Mazda Miata
Thomas Cindrich 1999 Mazda Miata
Billie Maupin 1999 Mazda Miata

Jose P Renda 1993 Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Emily Skoglund 2000 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda Miata

Greg Camarda 2021 BMW M340i xDrive

Caine Herzog
Connor Sellers

2021 BMW M340i xDrive

Steven Ong 2002 Chevrolet Camaro

Andi Siman
Don Landgraf
Jeff Corwin 2018 Infiniti Q50RS

Todd OBoyle

Jason Proksch
2016 Hyundai Veloster



3 HS 22 55.804 43.862 -2.279 -3.607 9178 FALSE 0.000
4 2008 Volkswagen rabbit s HS 28 58.227 45.766 -1.904 -5.511 8796 FALSE 0.000
5 1990 Honda Prelude HS 47 58.557 46.026 -0.259 -5.771 8746 FALSE 0.000
6 2002 Toyota Corolla/ HS 177 60.882 47.853 -1.827 -7.598 8412 FALSE 0.000

7 2002 Toyota Corolla/ HS 77 62.039 48.763 -0.909 -8.508 8255 FALSE 0.000
8 Jack Harms 2007 Volkswagen Rabbit HS 15 63.88 50.21 -1.447 -9.955 8017 FALSE 0.000
9 HS 69 65.735 51.668 -1.458 -11.413 7791 FALSE 0.000

10 Calvin Searing HS 29 74.51 58.565 -6.897 -18.31 6874 FALSE 0.000
HSL - H Street Ladies TRUE 0.000

1 2022 Honda Civic HSL 4 84.354 66.302 10000 FALSE 0.000
SSC - Solo Spec Coupe TRUE 0.000

1 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 67 52.119 42.164 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 Carla Russo 2013 Subaru BRZ/ SSC 167 52.609 42.561 -0.396 -0.396 9907 FALSE 0.000

STH - Street Touring Hatchback TRUE 0.000
1 Will Fox 2017 Volkswagen Golf GTI STH 42 50.977 41.393 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 2003 Subaru WRX STH 67 51.047 41.45 -0.057 -0.057 9986 FALSE 0.000
3 STH 57 52.219 42.402 -0.952 -1.009 9762 FALSE 0.000
4 STH 76 52.578 42.693 -0.292 -1.3 9696 FALSE 0.000

5 2016 Volkswagen GTI STH 144 52.747 42.831 -0.137 -1.437 9664 FALSE 0.000
6 2015 Volkswagen GTI STH 86 52.834 42.901 -0.071 -1.508 9649 FALSE 0.000
7 Sean James 2015 Volkswagen GTI STH 186 53.386 43.349 -0.448 -1.956 9549 FALSE 0.000
8 2004 Subaru Forester XT STH 69 55.875 45.37 -2.021 -3.977 9123 FALSE 0.000
9 2016 Volkswagen GTI STH 44 56.094 45.548 -0.178 -4.155 9088 FALSE 0.000

10 2015 Ford Focus St STH 63 57.916 47.028 -1.479 -5.634 8802 FALSE 0.000

11 2011 Mazda Mazdaspeed3/ STH 55 DNF DNF N/A N/A 0 FALSE 0.000
STS - Street Touring Sport TRUE 0.000

1 Brice Wyatt 2003 Honda Civic/ STS 169 53.507 43.501 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 2003 Honda Civic STS 69 57.496 46.744 -3.243 -3.243 9306 FALSE 0.000

TRUE 0.000
1 2004 BMW 330i STX 14 54.974 44.914 10000 FALSE 0.000

STR - Street Touring Roadster TRUE 0.000

1 2019 Mazda MX-5 STR 197 49.16 40.704 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 John McDonnell STR 97 50.273 41.626 -0.922 -0.922 9779 FALSE 0.000
3 Brian Taylor STR 30 51.981 43.04 -1.414 -2.336 9457 FALSE 0.000
4 Adam Taylor STR 32 53.821 44.564 -1.524 -3.859 9134 FALSE 0.000
5 STR 69 54.855 45.42 -0.856 -4.715 8962 FALSE 0.000

6 STR 62 54.971 45.516 -0.096 -4.812 8943 FALSE 0.000
7 1999 Mazda MX-5 STR 98 55.741 46.154 -0.638 -5.449 8819 FALSE 0.000
8 Connie MT STR 86 56.067 46.423 -0.27 -5.719 8768 FALSE 0.000
9 STR 88 57.589 47.684 -1.26 -6.979 8536 FALSE 0.000

10 David Craig 2007 Mazda MX5 STR 75 59.529 49.29 -1.606 -8.586 8258 FALSE 0.000
11 William Cameron STR 93 60.191 49.838 -0.548 -9.134 8167 FALSE 0.000
12 Erica Wells 2021 Mazda Mx5 STR 22 60.676 50.24 -0.402 -9.535 8102 FALSE 0.000
13 Juan Johnson 2005 Honda S2000 STR 142 61.48 50.905 -0.666 -10.201 7996 FALSE 0.000
14 STR 95 DNF DNF N/A N/A 0 FALSE 0.000

STU - Street Touring Ultra TRUE 0.000
1 Eric Whitman 2019 Honda Civic Type R/ STU 99 51.628 42.8 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 Jeremy Heard 2004 Porsche 911 996 C4S STU 96 52.579 43.588 -0.788 -0.788 9819 FALSE 0.000
3 1991 Nissan 300ZX STU 75 53.799 44.599 -1.011 -1.8 9596 FALSE 0.000
4 2008 Honda Civic Si STU 94 60.811 50.412 -5.813 -7.613 8490 FALSE 0.000

CSP - C Street Prepared TRUE 0.000

1 Rob Wort CSP 122 50.43 43.572 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 Kyle Wort CSP 22 51.086 44.138 -0.567 -0.567 9872 FALSE 0.000
3 Bradley Allen CSP 24 53.101 45.879 -1.741 -2.308 9497 FALSE 0.000
4 Patrick Burke CSP 135 53.961 46.622 -0.743 -3.051 9346 FALSE 0.000
5 John Jackson CSP 35 55.081 47.59 -0.968 -4.018 9156 FALSE 0.000

FSP - F Street Prepared TRUE 0.000

1 2002 Ford Zx2 FSP 82 50.493 41.606 10000 FALSE 0.000

Zyggi Kurzymski 2014 Volkswagen Sportwagen
Everett Bochat
Colton Frame
Bogdan Niciu
Ciprian Patrascu

Adam Withrow 1991 Acura integra/
2009 Toyota Yaris

Makenna Martin

David Zemon

David Piel
Carter Piel 2003 Subaru Impreza WRX
Rich Dao 2014 Volkswagen Tiguan/
Eric Buffa

Shawn Struckhoff

Christian Lowes
Samuel Buffa
Howard McArthur
Kyle Gyawali

Brian Issleib
STX - Street Touring Xtreme

Jacob Francka

Steven Burkett

2019 Mazda Mx-5
2001 Mazda Miata
2009 Mazda Miata

Jeffrey Hutchison 2002 Mazda miata
Quinton Doerr 2003 Mazda Miata/

Alexander DeWan
2003 Mazda miata

Richard Lober 2021 Mazda Miata

2010 Mazda Miata MX-5

Brett Schrum 1995 Mazda Miata

Jason Sisk
Karl von Wolfseck

2001 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1997 Mazda Miata/
1997 Mazda Miata

Tim Oyer



2 2002 Ford Zx2 FSP 28 53.848 44.371 -2.765 -2.765 9377 FALSE 0.000
3 2019 Nissan Versa s FSP 66 56.886 46.874 -2.503 -5.268 8876 FALSE 0.000

XP - X Prepared TRUE 0.000
1 Factory Five Cobra XP 56 DNF DNF N/A 10000 FALSE 0.000

DP - D Prepared TRUE 0.000
1 Ed Wort DP 22 56.307 48.706 10000 FALSE 0.000

SMF - Street Modified Front-Wheel-Drive TRUE 0.000
1 Randy Runyon 1993 Honda civic SMF 77 54.839 46.339 10000 FALSE 0.000

FUN - Fun TRUE 0.000
1 FUN 71 56.056 224.224 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 2018 Honda Civic Si FUN 47 58.038 232.152 -7.928 -7.928 9658 FALSE 0.000
3 2004 BMW 330xi FUN 26 62.793 251.172 -19.02 -26.948 8927 FALSE 0.000
4 1985 Porsche 944 FUN 21 DNF DNF N/A N/A 0 FALSE 0.000

FSAE - Formula SAE TRUE 0.000
1 FSAE / FSAE 152 48.139 47.609 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 Chris Drake FSAE / FSAE 52 50.492 49.937 -2.327 -2.327 9534 FALSE 0.000

CAMC - Classic American Muscle Contemporary TRUE 0.000
1 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 139 48.209 39.483 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 Matt Miller CAMC 96 49.817 40.8 -1.317 -1.317 9677 FALSE 0.000
3 2006 Ford Mustang CAMC 77 49.994 40.945 -0.145 -1.462 9643 FALSE 0.000

4 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 50.177 41.095 -0.15 -1.612 9608 FALSE 0.000
5 Phil Copper CAMC 71 51.305 42.019 -0.924 -2.536 9397 FALSE 0.000
6 CAMC 38 51.841 42.458 -0.439 -2.975 9299 FALSE 0.000
7 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 39 52.643 43.115 -0.657 -3.631 9158 FALSE 0.000
8 2012 Ford Mustang Boss 302 CAMC 50 55.091 45.12 -2.005 -5.636 8751 FALSE 0.000

9 2010 Ford Mustang Gt CAMC 131 59.77 48.952 -3.832 -9.468 8066 FALSE 0.000
10 Tim Canada 2017 Ford Mustang CAMC 21 62.773 51.411 -2.459 -11.928 7680 FALSE 0.000
11 Christine Miller 2010 Ford Mustang Gt CAMC 31 66.968 54.847 -3.436 -15.364 7199 FALSE 0.000
12 CAMC 1 67.212 55.047 -0.2 -15.563 7173 FALSE 0.000
13 2021 Ford Mustang GT CAMC 76 67.247 55.075 -0.029 -15.592 7169 FALSE 0.000

CAMT - Classic American Muscle Traditional TRUE 0.000
1 1995 Ford Cobra CAMT 95 51.107 41.703 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 David Q. Dunn 2002 Ford Mustang CAMT 21 51.675 42.167 -0.463 -0.463 9890 FALSE 0.000

3 CAMT 112 52.991 43.241 -1.074 -1.537 9644 FALSE 0.000
4 CAMT 12 53.024 43.268 -0.027 -1.564 9638 FALSE 0.000
5 CAMT 85 54.069 44.12 -0.853 -2.417 9452 FALSE 0.000
6 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 77 54.44 44.423 -0.303 -2.72 9388 FALSE 0.000
7 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 177 55.886 45.603 -1.18 -3.9 9145 FALSE 0.000
8 Tim Harper 1971 Chevrolet Nova CAMT 71 57.114 46.605 -1.002 -4.902 8948 FALSE 0.000
9 Jim Walker CAMT 47 71.684 58.494 -11.889 -16.791 7129 FALSE 0.000

CAMS - Classic American Muscle Sports TRUE 0.000
1 Todd Mayer 1996 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 32 50.77 42.545 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 2008 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 CAMS 144 51.267 42.962 -0.416 -0.416 9903 FALSE 0.000
3 Tyler Rook 2001 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 39 53.539 44.866 -1.904 -2.32 9483 FALSE 0.000
4 2008 Chevrolet Corvette z51 CAMS 44 54.365 45.558 -0.692 -3.013 9339 FALSE 0.000

TRUE 0.000
1 2015 Mitsubishi Evolution GSR XSA 166 48.173 40.562 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 XSA 10 48.264 40.638 -0.077 -0.077 9981 FALSE 0.000
3 2016 Porsche Cayman XSA 8 48.69 40.997 -0.359 -0.435 9894 FALSE 0.000
4 2015 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution GSR XSA 66 49.043 41.294 -0.297 -0.733 9823 FALSE 0.000

5 XSA 88 50.519 42.537 -1.243 -1.975 9536 FALSE 0.000
6 JERRY HENRY 2019 HONDA Type R XSA 34 54.558 45.938 -3.401 -5.376 8830 FALSE 0.000
7 Chris Baker something XSA 1 60.533 50.969 -5.031 -10.407 7958 FALSE 0.000
8 2005 Honda S2000 XSA 5 DNF DNF N/A N/A 0 FALSE 0.000

TRUE 0.000
1 XSB 5 49.856 42.427 10000 FALSE 0.000

1 PETKO VLAYTCHEV 2022 Polestar 2 2 EVX 99 53.543 44.708 10000

Xavier Oyer
Zach Reagan

Anthony Goebel

2001 Mazda Miata/

Mike Kerner 1997 Mazda Miat
Ian Fruend
Stephen Schwendeman
Rick Sisk

Cory Haberberger

Dave Whitworth
2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE

Jake Blum

2014 Chevrolet Camaro
2018 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1

Brian Pflibsen 2016 Chevrolet Camaro
Samantha Whitworth
Paul Rosner

Kevin Drewel

Tom Czuppon 2018 Chevrolet Camaro/
Sean Connell

Tim Muldoon

J.J. Mallrich 2001 Chevrolet Camaro/
Rob Corzine 2001 Chevrolet Camaro
Rj Paulick 1985 Chevrolet Camaro IROC-Z
Todd Benne
Nick Benne

1967 Chevrolet Camaro

Matt Pirrello

Tyler Newbury
XSA - Xtreme Street A

Mason McGavock
Kyoo Lee 2006 Mitsubishi Evo
Michael Kopec
Andriy Sytyashenko
Ryan Willen 2015 Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Masson Hicks
XSB - Xtreme Street B

Tom DeYoung 2012 Mazda Miata
EVX - Electric Vehicle Xtreme


